Membership Roster

As of January 2026

Agency Date Joined

Acadian EMS 11/1/2006
Afton Chemical 5/7/2025
Allegiance Mobile Health 7/3/2024
American Red Cross Pre-2008
AMPOL 2/1/2023
Arkema Inc 8/6/2008
Austin Fire Systems 10/1/2025
Baptist Hospitals of Southeast Texas Pre-2008
BASF Agricultural Solutions US LLC Pre-1980
BASF- Port Arthur Pre-2008
Bearcom Beaumont / Kay Electronics 1/6/1999
Beaumont Fire Department 2/9/1949
Beaumont New Ammonia 8/7/2025
Beaumont Police Department Pre-2008
Beaumont Public Health Department Pre-2008
Bridge City Police Department Pre-2008
Center Point Energy Pre-1971
Chemtrade Refinery Services Inc. Pre-1971
Cheniere 4/8/2009
Chevron Phillips Chemical (Orange) Pre-2008
Chevron Phillips Chemical (Port Arthur) 2/9/1949
Christus Hospital St. Elizabeth Pre-2008
Christus Southeast Texas Jasper Memorial Hospital 3/2/2022
City Ambulance Service 5/1/2024
Colonial Pipeline Company Pre-1971
CTEH 9/1/2021
Cybersecurity and Infrastructure Security Agency 10/5/2022
Deep East Texas Disaster Relief Team 5/7/2014

Delta Fire and Safety 10/1/2025



Department of Justice

Department of Public Safety

Dow Chemical Company (Sabine River Operations)

DRC

E3 Environmental

Emergency Power Service

ENERGY TRANSFER

ENERGY TRANSFER Spindletop Storage
Entergy (Sabine Plant)

Entergy Texas

Enterprise Products Partners L.P.
ExxonMobil Beaumont Refinery
ExxonMobil Chemical P/E
ExxonMobil Pipeline Company LLC.
FBI

Strategic Storage Partners (SSP)
Foster Safety LLC

Golden Pass LNG

Golden Triangle Polymers
Goodyear Chemical

Groves Fire Department

Groves Police Department

GT LOGISTICS LLC

Hardin County Emergency Management
Hardin County ESD #2 Lumberton
Hardin County ESD #5 Sour Lake
Hardin County ESD #6 Silsbee Fire
Hardin County Health Department
Hardin County Sheriff Department
Hayden and Company

Honeywell

Indorama Ventures Oxides

Industrial Rescue Instruction Systems, Inc.

Industrial Safety Training Council (ISTC)
Invista

Iron Horse Terminal

Pre-2008
Pre-2008
2/9/1949
3/1/2023
Pre-2008
5/7/2025
Pre-1971
12/5/2018
Pre-2008
Pre-1971
2/3/2010
Pre-1971
Pre-1971
10/4/2023
12/7/2022
Pre-2008
8/3/2016
5/6/2009
4/5/2023
Pre-1971
2/9/1949
Pre-2008
Pre-2008
Pre-2008
12/7/1977
Pre-2008
Pre-2008
6/5/2013
Pre-2008
12/3/2014
4/3/2024
2/9/1949
2/1/2012
Pre-2008
6/5/2013
1/2/2019



Jack Brooks Regional Airport Fire Department
Jasper County Emergency Management
Jasper County ESD #1

Jasper County ESD #4

Jasper County Sheriffs Office

Jefferson Co. Emergency Management
Jefferson Co. ESD # 1 (Bevil Oaks)

Jefferson Co. ESD # 3 (China/Nome)
Jefferson Co. ESD # 4 (Labelle-Fannett)
Jefferson Co. ESD # 5 (Hamshire)

Jefferson County Long Term Recovery Group
Jefferson County Sheriff's Department
Jefferson County Water District No. 10 VFD
Jefferson Energy

Jefferson Terminal South

Lamar Institute of Technology (LIT)

Lamar University Center for Resiliency
Lamar University Police

Lion Elastomers Orange

Lion Elastomers Port Neches

Lower Neches Valley Authority (LNVA)

Martin Midstream Partnership

Methanex

Monument Chemical

Motiva Enterprise LLC - Port Neches Terminal
Motiva Port Arthur Manufacturing Comlex

Natgasoline, LLC

National Park Service Big Thicket National Preserv

National Weather Service Lake Charles
Nederland Fire/Rescue Services

Nederland Police Department

Orange County Emergency Management
Orange County ESD #1 (Vidor)

Orange County ESD #2 (Bridge City)

Orange County ESD #3 (Little Cypress)
Orange County ESD #4 (McLewis/Mauriceville)

Pre-2008
12/1/2021
12/7/2022
10/4/2023

6/4/2025

Pre-1971

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

9/7/2022

Pre-2008

8/3/1983

5/6/2015

5/8/2025

Pre-2008

9/7/2022

6/1/2016

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

1/8/2020

Pre-2008

8/3/2022

3/5/2014

2/3/2016

2/9/1949

3/7/2018
11/7/2012

Pre-1974

2/9/1949

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

Pre-2008

Pre-2008
10/4/2023

Pre-2008



Orange County Sheriffs Office

Orange Fire Department

Orange Police Department

Phillips 66

Port Arthur Fire Department

Port Arthur Health Department

Port Arthur LNG

Port Arthur Police Department

Port Neches Fire Department

Port Neches Police Department

Port of Beaumont

Port of Orange

Port of Port Arthur

Shelton Services Inc.

Siddons-Martin Emergency Group
Southeast Texas Air Rescue

Southeast Texas Civilian Task Force
Southeast Texas Regional Planning Commission
Syensqo Specialty Polymers

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality TCEQ
Texas Division of Emergency Management
Texas General Land Office (TGLO)
Texas Parks and Wildlife

The Medical Center of Southeast Texas
The Response Group

Total Safety

TotalEnergies

TPC Group

Trecora Hydrocarbons

Triangle Rescue LLC

U S Fire Pump

U.S. Customs and Border Protection
US Coast Guard

Valero Pipeline and Logistics

Valero Port Arthur Refinery

Vallen Distribution Inc

Pre-2008
2/9/1949
Pre-2008
Pre-1971
2/9/1949
5/4/2011
10/2/2024
Pre-2008
2/9/1949
Pre-2008
3/7/2018
12/4/2019
12/5/2018
2/2/2022
12/7/2011
8/5/2015
6/4/2025
3/2/2002
10/5/2022
9/7/2016
3/4/2020
Pre-1992
5/7/2014
5/5/2025
5/7/2025
1/1/1970
2/9/1949
2/9/1949
9/4/2019
12/6/2023
1/6/2021
5/7/2014
Pre-1971
Pre-2008
2/9/1949
9/5/1984



Veolia WTS

Vidor Independent School District PD
Vidor Police Department

West Orange Fire Department

West Orange Police Department
WestRock Evadale

Williams Fire and Hazard Control

4/3/2013
Pre-2008
2/7/1990
10/5/2022
Pre-2008
4/6/2022
1/5/1972



