



Membership Roster

As of January 2026

Agency	Date Joined
Acadian EMS	11/1/2006
Afton Chemical	5/7/2025
Allegiance Mobile Health	7/3/2024
American Red Cross	Pre-2008
AMPOL	2/1/2023
Arkema Inc	8/6/2008
Austin Fire Systems	10/1/2025
Baptist Hospitals of Southeast Texas	Pre-2008
BASF Agricultural Solutions US LLC	Pre-1980
BASF- Port Arthur	Pre-2008
Bearcom Beaumont / Kay Electronics	1/6/1999
Beaumont Fire Department	2/9/1949
Beaumont New Ammonia	8/7/2025
Beaumont Police Department	Pre-2008
Beaumont Public Health Department	Pre-2008
Bridge City Police Department	Pre-2008
Center Point Energy	Pre-1971
Chemtrade Refinery Services Inc.	Pre-1971
Cheniere	4/8/2009
Chevron Phillips Chemical (Orange)	Pre-2008
Chevron Phillips Chemical (Port Arthur)	2/9/1949
Christus Hospital St. Elizabeth	Pre-2008
Christus Southeast Texas Jasper Memorial Hospital	3/2/2022
City Ambulance Service	5/1/2024
Colonial Pipeline Company	Pre-1971
CTEH	9/1/2021
Cybersecurity and Infrastructure Security Agency	10/5/2022
Deep East Texas Disaster Relief Team	5/7/2014
Delta Fire and Safety	10/1/2025

Department of Justice	Pre-2008
Department of Public Safety	Pre-2008
Dow Chemical Company (Sabine River Operations)	2/9/1949
DRC	3/1/2023
E3 Environmental	Pre-2008
Emergency Power Service	5/7/2025
ENERGY TRANSFER	Pre-1971
ENERGY TRANSFER Spindletop Storage	12/5/2018
Entergy (Sabine Plant)	Pre-2008
Entergy Texas	Pre-1971
Enterprise Products Partners L.P.	2/3/2010
ExxonMobil Beaumont Refinery	Pre-1971
ExxonMobil Chemical P/E	Pre-1971
ExxonMobil Pipeline Company LLC.	10/4/2023
FBI	12/7/2022
Strategic Storage Partners (SSP)	Pre-2008
Foster Safety LLC	8/3/2016
Golden Pass LNG	5/6/2009
Golden Triangle Polymers	4/5/2023
Goodyear Chemical	Pre-1971
Groves Fire Department	2/9/1949
Groves Police Department	Pre-2008
GT LOGISTICS LLC	Pre-2008
Hardin County Emergency Management	Pre-2008
Hardin County ESD #2 Lumberton	12/7/1977
Hardin County ESD #5 Sour Lake	Pre-2008
Hardin County ESD #6 Silsbee Fire	Pre-2008
Hardin County Health Department	6/5/2013
Hardin County Sheriff Department	Pre-2008
Hayden and Company	12/3/2014
Honeywell	4/3/2024
Indorama Ventures Oxides	2/9/1949
Industrial Rescue Instruction Systems, Inc.	2/1/2012
Industrial Safety Training Council (ISTC)	Pre-2008
Invista	6/5/2013
Iron Horse Terminal	1/2/2019

Jack Brooks Regional Airport Fire Department	Pre-2008
Jasper County Emergency Management	12/1/2021
Jasper County ESD #1	12/7/2022
Jasper County ESD #4	10/4/2023
Jasper County Sheriffs Office	6/4/2025
Jefferson Co. Emergency Management	Pre-1971
Jefferson Co. ESD # 1 (Bevil Oaks)	Pre-2008
Jefferson Co. ESD # 3 (China/Nome)	Pre-2008
Jefferson Co. ESD # 4 (Labelle-Fannett)	Pre-2008
Jefferson Co. ESD # 5 (Hamshire)	Pre-2008
Jefferson County Long Term Recovery Group	9/7/2022
Jefferson County Sheriff's Department	Pre-2008
Jefferson County Water District No. 10 VFD	8/3/1983
Jefferson Energy	5/6/2015
Jefferson Terminal South	5/8/2025
Lamar Institute of Technology (LIT)	Pre-2008
Lamar University Center for Resiliency	9/7/2022
Lamar University Police	6/1/2016
Lion Elastomers Orange	Pre-2008
Lion Elastomers Port Neches	Pre-2008
Lower Neches Valley Authority (LNVA)	1/8/2020
Martin Midstream Partnership	Pre-2008
Methanex	8/3/2022
Monument Chemical	3/5/2014
Motiva Enterprise LLC - Port Neches Terminal	2/3/2016
Motiva Port Arthur Manufacturing Comlex	2/9/1949
Natgasoline, LLC	3/7/2018
National Park Service Big Thicket National Preserv	11/7/2012
National Weather Service Lake Charles	Pre-1974
Nederland Fire/Rescue Services	2/9/1949
Nederland Police Department	Pre-2008
Orange County Emergency Management	Pre-2008
Orange County ESD #1 (Vidor)	Pre-2008
Orange County ESD #2 (Bridge City)	Pre-2008
Orange County ESD #3 (Little Cypress)	10/4/2023
Orange County ESD #4 (McLewis/Mauriceville)	Pre-2008

Orange County Sheriffs Office	Pre-2008
Orange Fire Department	2/9/1949
Orange Police Department	Pre-2008
Phillips 66	Pre-1971
Port Arthur Fire Department	2/9/1949
Port Arthur Health Department	5/4/2011
Port Arthur LNG	10/2/2024
Port Arthur Police Department	Pre-2008
Port Neches Fire Department	2/9/1949
Port Neches Police Department	Pre-2008
Port of Beaumont	3/7/2018
Port of Orange	12/4/2019
Port of Port Arthur	12/5/2018
Shelton Services Inc.	2/2/2022
Siddons-Martin Emergency Group	12/7/2011
Southeast Texas Air Rescue	8/5/2015
Southeast Texas Civilian Task Force	6/4/2025
Southeast Texas Regional Planning Commission	3/2/2002
Syensqo Specialty Polymers	10/5/2022
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality TCEQ	9/7/2016
Texas Division of Emergency Management	3/4/2020
Texas General Land Office (TGLO)	Pre-1992
Texas Parks and Wildlife	5/7/2014
The Medical Center of Southeast Texas	5/5/2025
The Response Group	5/7/2025
Total Safety	1/1/1970
TotalEnergies	2/9/1949
TPC Group	2/9/1949
Trecora Hydrocarbons	9/4/2019
Triangle Rescue LLC	12/6/2023
U S Fire Pump	1/6/2021
U.S. Customs and Border Protection	5/7/2014
US Coast Guard	Pre-1971
Valero Pipeline and Logistics	Pre-2008
Valero Port Arthur Refinery	2/9/1949
Vallen Distribution Inc	9/5/1984

Veolia WTS	4/3/2013
Vidor Independent School District PD	Pre-2008
Vidor Police Department	2/7/1990
West Orange Fire Department	10/5/2022
West Orange Police Department	Pre-2008
WestRock Evadale	4/6/2022
Williams Fire and Hazard Control	1/5/1972